Regular Season Standings
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Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Plano Tiburon
Notorious BE AR D
RBI's all day

KGG Baseball '17
People of Plainfield
The Planet Bandits
Killer Maltese
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Luis's Legit Team
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Thomas's Okay Team
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Naperville Roses
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Vatican City Popes

Weeks

LetsPlay3_2017

Win
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Tie
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Pct

0.750
0.600
0.575
0.575
0.525
0.500
0.475
0.475
0.475
0.425
0.425
0.425
0.400
0.375
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