Regular Season Standings					
Num	Team	Win	Loss	Tie	Pct
1	Bay City Brawlers	15	5	0	0.750
2	Boston Poindexters	10	6	4	0.600
3	CRYOGENIC TEDS	11	8	1	0.575
4	Plano Tiburon	11	8	1	0.575
5	Notorious BE AR D	9	8	3	0.525
6	RBI's all day	10	10	0	0.500
7	KGG Baseball '17	9	10	1	0.475
8	People of Plainfield	8	9	3	0.475
9	The Planet Bandits	9	10	1	0.475
10	Killer Maltese	8	11	1	0.425
11	Luis's Legit Team	8	11	1	0.425
12	Thomas's Okay Team	7	10	3	0.425
13	Naperville Roses	7	11	2	0.400
14	Vatican City Popes	7	12	1	0.375

Weeks 2